
1 

İLKNUR ÖNER 
× Date of Birth: 18.08.1995 

× Nationality: Turkish 

× Phone: +92 370 271 2418 

× e-Mail: ioner@turkiyemaarif.org 

× Address: The English Linguistics & Allied Studies Department, NEDUET 

 

EDUCATION Marmara University İstanbul / Turkey 
× PhD in Turkish Language  
× Still in progress with GPA: 3.83/4.00 
Marmara University Istanbul / Turkey 
× Master in Turkish Language 
× Graduated with GPA: 3.75/4.00 
Istanbul University Istanbul / Turkey 
× Bachelor in Modern Turkish Languages and Literatures 
× Graduated with GPA: 3.71/4.00 

 2023-Present 
 
 

2019-2023     
 
 

 2014-2018 

Başakşehir Anadolu Lisesi  Istanbul / Turkey 
× High School 

2009-2013 

   
ATTENDED 
COURSES & 
SEMINARS 

Presented a Research Paper Titled “Temporal Adverbials in Ayaz Ishaki’s Drama 
Zuleikha” Ankara-Turkiye 
× Held at Ankara Hacı Bayram Veli University 

Effective Communication Seminar İstanbul / Turkiye  
× With Cem Öğretir, Istanbul University 

Speed Reading - Trainer Training Certificate İstanbul / Turkiye  
× 45 hours, Istanbul University 

Child Entrepreneurship Training for Teachers  İstanbul / Turkiye  
× Başakşehir Living Lab , Istanbul University 

Teaching Turkish as a Foreign Language Certificate Program  İstanbul / Turkiye  
× DILMER (a month) , Istanbul University 

Technology based Turkish Teaching Panel  İstanbul / Turkiye  
× Turqua Group, Istanbul  

Presented a Research Paper Titled “The Common Lexical Heritage in Turkic 
Dialects Based on a Dialect Compilation Example from Acıgöl District, Nevşehir 
Province” Ordu / Turkiye  
× Held at Ordu University 

Pedagogic Formation  Istanbul-Turkiye 
× Istanbul University HAYEF 

English Language Course  Istanbul-Turkiye 
× English Time, Başakşehir 

Kazakh Language Course  Istanbul-Turkiye 
× Kazakh Foundation, Zeytinburnu 

 
 

2024 
 

2023 
 
 

2023 
 

2022 
 

2021 
 
 

2019 
 
 

2019 
 
 
 

 
2018 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
   
TEACHING & 

PROFESSIONAL 

EXPERIENCE 

Turkish Maarif Foundation Karachi / Pakistan 
× Turkish Lecturer at NED University of Engineering and Technology 

2024-Present 

LTC – Language Solutions Florida - USA 
× Online Turkish Language Instructor 

Hansa One Cultural & Language Solutions New Jersey - USA 
× Online Turkish Language Instructor 

Yunus Emre Institute Istanbul - Türkiye 
× Online Turkish Language Instructor (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels) 

Huda American Schools Istanbul - Türkiye 

2023-2025 
 
 

2022-2024 
 
 

2021-2024 
 
 



2 

× Turkish Teacher, Primary, Middle and High School Sections 

TÜMER  Istanbul - Türkiye 
× Turkish Teacher for Foreigners (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels) 

Royal Turkish Schools Istanbul - Türkiye 
× Taksim, Turkish Teacher for Foreigners (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels) 

Istanbul Technical Anatolian High School Istanbul - Türkiye 
× Intern Teacher of Turkish Language and Literature  

Istanbul University AUZEF Istanbul - Türkiye 
× Part Time Assistant Student 

2021-2022 
 

2020-2022 
 

2018-2019 
 
 

2018 
 

2016-2018 

  
 
SOCIAL & 
VOLUNTARY 
INVOLVEMENTS 

Participated in a Cultural Tour Across The Balkans, Skopje / North Macedonia 
× Visiting North Macedonia, Albania, Kosovo, Bosnia and Herzegovina, and 

Montenegro  

2022 

Received Full Score in the World Tatar Handwriting Competition Istanbul / 
Turkiye 
× Tatarcha Diktant, World Congress of Tatars 
Elected as Student Representative of  Modern Turkish Languages and Literatures 
Istanbul / Turkiye 
× for 2 consecutive years, contributing to academic decision-making and student 

engagement. 

2019 
 
 

2016-2018 

 
 
LINGUISTIC 
SKILLS 

Turkish (Native) 
English (C1)  
Tatar (C1) 
Kazakh (B2) 
Russian (A2) 

 
SKILLS 

Curriculum Design and Lesson Planning,  
Academic Research & Paper Presentation,  
Effective Communication & Public Speaking,  
Speed Reading & Reading Comprehension Strategies,  
Language Assessment and Student Evaluation,  
Intercultural Communication, 
Proficiency in Online Teaching Platforms,  
Strong Organizational and Leadership Skills  

 
INTERESTS 

Teaching 
Organizing 
Curriculum Design 
Coaching 
Languages 

 

   
REFERENCES Available upon request  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


