İLKNUR ÖNER

Date of Birth: 18.08.1995
 Nationality: Turkish
 Phone: +92 370 271 2418

• e-Mail: ioner@turkiyemaarif.org

· Address: The English Linguistics & Allied Studies Department, NEDUET



EDUCATION	Marmara University İstanbul / Turkey	2023-Present
	PhD in Turkish Language	
	Still in progress with GPA: 3.83/4.00	2019-2023
	Marmara University Istanbul / Turkey Master in Turkish Language	2010 2020
	• Graduated with GPA: 3.75/4.00	
	Istanbul University Istanbul / Turkey	2014-2018
	Bachelor in Modern Turkish Languages and Literatures	
	• Graduated with GPA: 3.71/4.00	
	Başakşehir Anadolu Lisesi İstanbul / Turkey	2009-2013
	· High School	
ATTENDED COURSES & SEMINARS	Presented a Research Paper Titled "Temporal Adverbials in Ayaz Ishaki's Drama Zuleikha" Ankara-Turkiye Held at Ankara Hacı Bayram Veli University	2024
SEMINARS		
	Effective Communication Seminar İstanbul / Turkiye With Cem Öğretir, İstanbul University	2023
	Speed Reading - Trainer Training Certificate İstanbul / Turkiye	2023
	45 hours, Istanbul University	2023
	Child Entrepreneurship Training for Teachers Istanbul / Turkiye Başakşehir Living Lab, Istanbul University	2022
	Teaching Turkish as a Foreign Language Certificate Program <i>İstanbul / Turkiye</i> DILMER (a month), Istanbul University	2021
	Technology based Turkish Teaching Panel İstanbul / Turkiye Turqua Group, İstanbul	2019
	Presented a Research Paper Titled "The Common Lexical Heritage in Turkic Dialects Based on a Dialect Compilation Example from Acıgöl District, Nevşehir Province" Ordu / Turkiye Held at Ordu University	2019
	Pedagogic Formation Istanbul-Turkiye	
	· Istanbul University HAYEF	2018
	English Language Course Istanbul-Turkiye English Time, Başakşehir	2017
	Kazakh Language Course Istanbul-Turkiye	2017
	· Kazakh Foundation, Zeytinburnu	
TEACHING &	Turkish Maarif Foundation Karachi / Pakistan	2024-Present
PROFESSIONAL	· Turkish Lecturer at NED University of Engineering and Technology	
EXPERIENCE		
	LTC - Language Solutions Florida - USA Online Turkish Language Instructor	2023-2025
	Hansa One Cultural & Language Solutions New Jersey - USA Online Turkish Language Instructor	2022-2024
	Yunus Emre Institute Istanbul - Türkiye	
	Online Turkish Language Instructor (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels)	2021-2024
	Huda American Schools Istanbul - Türkiye	

	· Turkish Teacher, Primary, Middle and High School Sections	2021-2022
	TÜMER <i>Istanbul - Türkiye</i> Turkish Teacher for Foreigners (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels)	2020-2022
	Royal Turkish Schools <i>Istanbul - Türkiye</i> Taksim, Turkish Teacher for Foreigners (A1 to C1 Turkish Levels)	2018-2019
	Istanbul Technical Anatolian High School Istanbul - Türkiye Intern Teacher of Turkish Language and Literature	2018
	Istanbul University AUZEF Istanbul - Türkiye Part Time Assistant Student	2016-2018
SOCIAL & VOLUNTARY INVOLVEMENTS	 Participated in a Cultural Tour Across The Balkans, Skopje / North Macedonia Visiting North Macedonia, Albania, Kosovo, Bosnia and Herzegovina, and Montenegro 	2022
	Received Full Score in the World Tatar Handwriting Competition <i>Istanbul / Turkiye</i>	2019
	 Tatarcha Diktant, World Congress of Tatars Elected as Student Representative of Modern Turkish Languages and Literatures Istanbul / Turkiye for 2 consecutive years, contributing to academic decision-making and student engagement. 	2016-2018
LINGUISTIC SKILLS	Turkish (Native) English (C1) Tatar (C1) Kazakh (B2) Russian (A2)	
SKILLS	Curriculum Design and Lesson Planning, Academic Research & Paper Presentation, Effective Communication & Public Speaking, Speed Reading & Reading Comprehension Strategies, Language Assessment and Student Evaluation, Intercultural Communication, Proficiency in Online Teaching Platforms, Strong Organizational and Leadership Skills	
Interests	Teaching Organizing Curriculum Design Coaching Languages	
References	Available upon request	